AIC1680
Ultra Low Power Voltage Detector
Analog Integrations Corporation 4F, 9 Industry E. 9th Rd, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan   DS-1680-01  012102
TEL: 886-3-5772500 FAX: 886-3-5772510 www.analog.com.tw 1
n FEATURES
l Ultra-Low Quiescent Current.
l 1.5V to 10.0V Input Voltage Operation.
l Flexible Detection Voltage Setting

AIC1680
2
n ORDERING INFORMATION
AIC1680X-XXCXXX
PACKING TYPE
TR: TAPE & REEL
TB: TUBE
BG: BAG
PACKAGE TYPE
U: SOT-23
X: SOT-89
Z: TO-92
V:SOT-23-5
DETECTION VOLTAGE
OPTIONAL
16: 1.6V
17: 1.7V
:
:
60: 6.0V
OUTPUT TYPE
N: N-ch Open Drain
P: P-ch Open Drain
C: CMOS
PIN CONFIGURATION
SOT-23
FRONT VIEW
1: VOUT
2: VDD
3: GND
1
2
3
TO-92
FRONT VIEW
1: VOUT
2: VDD
3: GND
1
2
3
1 2 3
SOT-89
FRONT VIEW
1: VOUT
2: VDD
3: GND
SOT-23-5
FRONT VIEW
1: VOUT
2: VDD
3: GND
4: NC
5: NC   1
45
2 3
Example: AIC1680N-16CUTR
à N-ch open drain version, in SO T-23